
LENGTH = 24' BRONZE OR WHITE AVAILABLE LENGTHS  =  BRONZE OR WHITE 
20',  21',  24',  28',  30'

AVAILABLE LENGTHS  =  BRONZE OR WHITE AVAILABLE LENGTHS  =  BRONZE OR WHITE 
21',  24' 20',  21',  24',  28',  30'

AVAILABLE LENGTHS  =  BRONZE OR WHITE LENGTH = 24' BRONZE OR WHITE 
18',  20',  21',  24',  30'

OITAP 2 x 2KCAB NEPO 3 x 1

OITAP 2 x 3OITAP 3 x 2

PATIO SHAPES
KCAB NEPO 2 x 1HCRA 2 x 2/1

1.00

0.50

2.00

1.00

3.00

1.00
2.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

Florida
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ALUMINUM
WHOLESALE & DISTRIBUTION



AVAILABLE LENGTHS  =  BRONZE OR WHITE AVAILABLE LENGTHS  =  BRONZE OR WHITE 
21',  30' 18',  24',  30'

AVAILABLE LENGTHS  =  BRONZE OR WHITE 
24',  30'

2 x 5 PATIO

PATIO SHAPES
2 x 4 PATIO2 x 3 PATIO   4-SPLINE GROOVE

2.00

4.00

2.00

3.00

2.00

5.00

Florida
Sales
Florida Sales & Marketing, LLC

ALUMINUM
WHOLESALE & DISTRIBUTION


